Slim-Net 28-AWG CAT6 and CAT6A Ethernet Patch Cable
877-877-2269     |     blackbox.com
Product Data Sheet
C6APC28-XX-XX
C6PC28-XX-XX
Overview
• Save space in crowded telecom rooms and data centers.
• 28 AWG cable is nearly half the diameter of 24-AWG cable.

	 7-f	t.		  C6PC28-WH-07
	 10-ft.	 C6PC28-WH-10
Ordering Information: Slim-Net CAT6 Patch Cable
Slim-Net CAT6 and CAT6A Patch Cable Data Sheet
724-746-5500     |     blackbox.com
Ordering Information: Slim-Net CAT6A Patch Cable
c6apc28-bl-01_ds_rev1
© Copyright 2016. Black Box Corporation. All rights reserved. Black Box® and the Double Diamond logo are registered trademarks of BB Technologies, Inc.
Any third-party trademarks appearing in this publication are acknowledged to be the property of their respective owners.
Disclaimer:
Black Box Network Services shall not be liable for damages of any kind, including, but not limited to, punitive, consequential or
cost of cover damages, resulting from any errors in the product information or specifications set forth in this document and Black
Box Network Services may revise this document at any time without notice.
Item			   Code
Slim-Net Cat6A Patch Cable, Blue
	 1-ft.		  C6APC28-BL-01
	 2-ft.		  C6APC28-BL-02
	 3-ft.		  C6APC28-BL-03
	 4-ft.		  C6APC28-BL-04
	 5-ft. 		 C6APC28-BL-05
	 7-f	t.		  C6APC28-BL-07
	 10-ft.	 C6APC28-BL-10
Slim-Net Cat6A Patch Cable, Black
	 1-ft.		  C6APC28-BK-01
	 2-ft.		  C6APC28-BK-02
	 3-ft.		  C6APC28-BK-03
	 4-ft.		  C6APC28-BK-04
	 5-ft. 		 C6APC28-BK-05
	 7-f	t.		  C6APC28-BK-07
	 10-ft.	 C6APC28-BK-10
Slim-Net Cat6A Patch Cable, Gray
	 1-ft.		  C6APC28-GY-01
	 2-ft.		  C6APC28-GY-02
	 3-ft.		  C6APC28-GY-03
	 4-ft.		  C6APC28-GY-04
	 5-ft. 		 C6APC28-GY-05
	 7-f	t.		  C6APC28-GY-07
	 10-ft.	 C6APC28-GY-10
Slim-Net Cat6A Patch Cable, Green
	 1-ft.		  C6APC28-GN-01
	 2-ft.		  C6APC28-GN-02
	 3-ft.		  C6APC28-GN-03
	 4-ft.		  C6APC28-GN-04
	 5-ft. 		 C6APC28-GN-05
	 7-f	t.		  C6APC28-GN-07
	 10-ft.	 C6APC28-GN-10
Slim-Net Cat6A Patch Cable, Yellow
	 1-ft.		  C6APC28-YL-01
	 2-ft.		  C6APC28-YL-02
	 3-ft.		  C6APC28-YL-03
	 4-ft.		  C6APC28-YL-04
	 5-ft. 		 C6APC28-YL-05
	 7-f	t.		  C6APC28-YL-07
	 10-ft.	 C6APC28-YL-10
Slim-Net Cat6A Patch Cable, Red
	 1-ft.		  C6APC28-RD-01
	 2-ft.		  C6APC28-RD-02
	 3-ft.		  C6APC28-RD-03
	 4-ft.		  C6APC28-RD-04
	 5-ft. 		 C6APC28-RD-05
	 7-f	t.		  C6APC28-RD-07
	 10-ft.	 C6APC28-RD-10
Slim-Net Cat6A Patch Cable, White